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May 2, 1949 

M ONDAY, MAY 2, 1949 

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners re 

convened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M. with all members present: Claude W, Bailey, 

Chairman; John Couch, Members; Roy Evans, Member and Andy Stokes, County Clerk, 

Claude W. Bailey, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted‘ 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and un- 

animously carried, that the following claims be and the same are hereby approved for 

payment, and the County Clerk is hereby instructed to issue warrants covering same, 

to-wit: 
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18510 
18512 
18514 
18520 
18521 
18522 
18524 
18526 
18527 
18528 
18529 
18530 
18531 
18532 
18533 
18537 
18539 
18556 
18558 
18553 
18560 
18569 
18570 
18571 
18572 
18574 
18575 
18576 
48577 
18578 
18579 
18581 
18582 
18589 
1858 
18585 
18592 
18593 
18599 
18500 
18601 
18603 
18605 
18608 
18610 
18611 
18612 
18613 
18614 
18621 
18623 
18624 
18625 
18626 
18628 
18629 
18630 
18631 
18632 
1863 1Be3h 
18635 

Norris Brothers 
Broken Arrow Elev 

Minnis Plumbing Co 
Ward Chemical & Supply 
Herb List 
Dearborn Chemical 
Watt Plumbing 
Binding-Stevens Seed 
Fred Jones 
Rex Baking Co~ 
Moulder-Oldham 
Clark-Darland 
Commander Mills 
Dickason~Goodman 
Tulsa Used Lumber 

Tulsa Linen Service 
Burrough's Addming Mch. 

' GriffinGoodner Co 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
City of Tulsa Police 
S W Bell Tel 
Cerebral Palsy Institute 
Tulsa Jr.League Home 
Norman Municipal Hospital 
St. John's Hospital 
Okla.Janitor Supply 
Earle Tent & Awning 
Fred W Woodson 
C A Coleman 
Allen-Lauhon Hdwyv 
Okla. Janitor Supply 
‘S W Bell 
Peoples Ice Co 
S W Bell 

‘ou 

A T Thorne 
S W Bell Tel 
Traders Dry Goods 
A T Thorne 
Tuksa Daily Legal News 
Eskridge's 
Hunsecker's 
S W Bell 
Hunsecker's 
S W Bell 
Wm. Bohling 
T M Hawkins Groc 
Public Service 
Fred L. MeKinn 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Tulsa Co Medical Society 
5S W Bell 
Moore Funeral Home 
5t.John's Hospital 
Covey Bros Lbr 
Keelox Mfg Co 
Reynolds Auto & Travel 
Moulder-Oldham Co 
Motor Exchange 
Rollie M. Thompson 
Eden's Brake & Clutch 
Motor Exchange 

Service 
Supplies 
upkeep 
supplies 
repairs 
Supplies 
Serbice 
Supplies 

u 

i 

ff 

" 

i) 

u 

service 
Mainteanance 
groceries 
Proceedings 
Service -radio 
sérvice 
Service 
Care 
Hosp? talization 

if 

Supplies 
Supplies 
transportation 
Service 
Supplies 
Supplies 
service 
Book for ice 
Service . 

Supplies 
Service 
clothing 
Supplies 
Publications 
Mdse 
Clothing 
Service 
Mdse 
Service 
Groceries 
Groceries 
Service 
Groceries 
Hospitalization 
Supervision 
Service 
Ambulance 
Hospitalization 
Lumber 
Supplies 
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Claims 18636 18731 inclusive, are listed on page #412 

1.15 
497.46 
13.75 
57.30 
5.00 

65.35 
15.00 

104,30 
4.06 

53.64 

19.70 
54,82 
92.93 
12.69 
Aug 
2.00 
6.19 

846.00 
67.00 

200.00 
33.93 
29.25 
16.00 
10.00 

145,00 
92.50 
4,50 

75.30 
164.77 
54.77 
79.40 
8.55 
7.00 

427.10 
9.90 

28.70 
2, 76 

12.53 
100.00 
126.00 
12.76 
23.22 
8.25 

80.81 
ki, LO 

5.00 
5.00 

51.23 
5.00 

1,540.50 
300.00 

9.10 
116.00 
663.50 
419,44 
13.50 
1.75 

3475 
169.01 
18.36 
493.05


