M ONDAY, MAY 2, 1949

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners re convened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M. with all members present: Claude W. Bailey, Chairman; John Couch, Members; Roy Evans, Member and Andy Stokes, County Clerk.

Claude W. Bailey, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted:

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Couch, and unanimously carried, that the following claims be and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby instructed to issue warrants covering same, to-wit:

18510 18512 18514 18520 18521 18522 18524 18526	Norris Brothers Broken Arrow Elev Minnis Plumbing Co Ward Chemical & Supply Herb List Dearborn Chemical Watt Plumbing Binding-Stevens Seed	Service Supplies upkeep supplies repairs Supplies Serbice Supplies	#	1.15 497.46 13.75 57.30 5.00 65.35 15.00 104.30
18527 18528 18529 18530 18531 18532	Fred Jones Rex Baking Co Moulder-Oldham Clark-Darland Commander Mills Dickason-Goodman	11 15 16 11 15 18		4.06 53.64 19.70 54.82 92.69 12.69
18533 18537 18539 18556 18558 18553 18560	Tulsa Used Lumber Tulsa Linen Service Burrough's Addming Mch. GriffinGoodner Co Tulsa Daily Legal News City of Tulsa Police S W Bell Tel	service Mainteanance groceries Proceedings Service -radio service		4.49 2.00 6.19 846.00 67.00 200.00
18569 18570 18571 18572 18574 18575	Cerebral Palsy Institute Tulsa Jr.League Home Norman Municipal Hospital St. John's Hospital Okla.Janitor Supply Earle Tent & Awning	Service Care HospPtalization " Supplies Supplies		33.93 29.25 16.00 10.00 145.00 92.50 4.50
18576 18577 18578 18579 18581 18582	Fred W Woodson C A Coleman Allen-Lauhon Hdw. Okla. Janitor Supply S W Bell Peoples Ice Co	transportation Service Supplies Supplies service Book for ice		75.30 164.77 54.77 79.40 8.55 7.00
18583 18584 18585 18592 18593 18599 18500	S W Bell A T Thorne S W Bell Tel Traders Dry Goods A T Thorne Tulsa Daily Legal News	Supplies Service clothing Supplies Publications		427.10 9.90 28.70 42.76 12.53 100.00 126.00
18601 18603 18605 18608 18610 18611	Eskridge's Hunsecker's S W Bell Hunsecker's S W Bell Wm. Bohling	Mdse Clothing Service Mdse Service Groceries		12.76 23.22 8.25 80.81 4.10 5.00
18612 18613 18614 18621 18623 18624	T M Hawkins Groc Public Service Fred L. McKinn Hillcrest Memorial Hospital Tulsa Co Medical Society S W Bell	Groceries Service Groceries	1,	5.00 51.23 5.00 ,540.50 300.00 9.10
18625 18626 18628 18629 18630 18631	Moore Funeral Home St.John's Hospital Covey Bros Lbr Keelox Mfg Co Reynolds Auto & Travel Moulder-Oldham Co	Ambulance Hospitalization Lumber Supplies		116.00 663.50 419.44 13.50 1.75 11.50
18632 18633 18634 18635	Motor Exchange Rollie M. Thompson Eden's Brake & Clutch Motor Exchange	15 16 15 14		3.75 169.01 18.36 473.05